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E-Classrooms, active learning classroom, & labs

The following table shows a list of rooms with enhanced audio/visual equipment at the
Markham campus.

Room Number Room Type Extra Equipment
G40 Lecture Hall Document Camera
G90 Wine Tasting Room/Kitchen

M113 E-Classroom

M114 Computer Lab

M116 Computer Lab

M118 Computer Lab

M124 Computer Lab

M300 E-Classroom Document Camera
M312 E-Classroom Document Camera
M314 E-Classroom Document Camera
M315 E-Classroom Document Camera
M316 E-Classroom Document Camera
M360 Flight Classroom

M364 Computer Lab Document Camera
M370 E-Classroom Document Camera
M410 Active Learning Classroom

M412 Computer Lab Document Camera
M414 Computer Lab Document Camera
M416 E-Classroom Document Camera
M460 E-Classroom Flight Training

M462 E-Classroom
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Room Number

M464

M470

M510

M512

M514

M516

M562

M564

M570

M600

M604

Room Type

E-Classroom

E-Classroom

Computer Lab

Computer Lab

Active Learining Classroom

E-Classroom

Computer Lab

E-Classroom

E-Classroom

E-Classroom

E-Classroom

Extra Equipment

Document Camera

Document Camera

Document Camera

Document Camera

Document Camera

Document Camera

Document Camera



