Markham

Version 2

Published 10/5/2021 by Jennifer Kim Last updated 11/2/2021 5:48 PM by Gerald Encabo

E-Classrooms, active learning classroom, & labs

The following table shows a list of rooms with enhanced audio/visual equipment at the Markham campus.

Room Number	Room Type	Extra Equipment	
G40	Lecture Hall	Document Camera	
G90	Wine Tasting Room/Kitchen		
M113	E-Classroom		
M114	Computer Lab		
M116	Computer Lab		
M118	Computer Lab		
M124	Computer Lab		
M300	E-Classroom	Document Camera	
M312	E-Classroom	Document Camera	
M314	E-Classroom	Document Camera	
M315	E-Classroom	Document Camera	
M316	E-Classroom	Document Camera	
M360	Flight Classroom		
M364	Computer Lab	Document Camera	
M370	E-Classroom	Document Camera	
M410	Active Learning Classroom		
M412	Computer Lab	Document Camera	
M414	Computer Lab	Document Camera	
M416	E-Classroom	Document Camera	
M460	E-Classroom Flight Training		
M462	E-Classroom		

Room Number	Room Type	Extra Equipment
M464	E-Classroom	
M470	E-Classroom	
M510	Computer Lab	
M512	Computer Lab	
M514	Active Learining Classroom	Document Camera
M516	E-Classroom	Document Camera
M562	Computer Lab	Document Camera
M564	E-Classroom	Document Camera
M570	E-Classroom	Document Camera
M600	E-Classroom	Document Camera
M604	E-Classroom	Document Camera